Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Winterthur BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Eugster Armin

Sigrist Dominic
Wettstein Max

Scheidegger Corinne

Aeppli Bernhard

Gantenbein Ernst
Baumberger Daniel

Buchmann Peter

Weber Philipp
Lehmann Sven

Jg.
1964

1969
1958
1977
1957
1959
1967
1958
1950
1994

Verein
Elgg SG

Wilflingen SV
Elgg SG
Wilflingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Elgg SG
Wiilflingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Elgg SG
Elgg SG

Seite 1von 1

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Freigewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 185
Freigewehr 184
Standardgewehr 183
Freigewehr 182
Freigewehr 178
Standardgewehr 146

06.07.2020, 17:41:01

Unsere Partner:

8460 Marthalen

(|
>
«

ﬂmbﬁ]é

AUSZEICHNUNGEN

WIiL

Kantonalverband

ZKS 0. 5w e

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:

www.indoorswiss.ch




