Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300



Rangliste Winterthur BSV Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Feld A 1. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein	Sportgerät	Resultat
Eugster Armin	1964	Elgg SG	Standardgewehr	188
Sigrist Dominic	1969	Wülflingen SV	Standardgewehr	188
Wettstein Max	1958	Elgg SG	Freigewehr	187
Scheidegger Corinne	1977	Wülflingen SV	Standardgewehr	187
Aeppli Bernhard	1957	Wülflingen SV	Standardgewehr	185
Gantenbein Ernst	1959	Elgg SG	Freigewehr	184
Baumberger Daniel	1967	Wülflingen SV	Standardgewehr	183
Buchmann Peter	1958	Wülflingen SV	Freigewehr	182
Weber Philipp	1950	Elgg SG	Freigewehr	178
Lehmann Sven	1994	Elgg SG	Standardgewehr	146

Seite 1 von 1















